The Coffee Studio

The Coffee Studio

@ www.hotelcama.com (f) Conversations24x7 conversations24.7

@ Vegetarian ¥ Good for you @ Non Vegetarian 'Y Contains Alcohol

*Taxes conditions and health suggestions.
Government taxes as applicable. | Prices mentioned are exclusive of taxes

| Please inform the server if you are allergic to any ingredients.




[ells] BREAKFAST MENU A LA CARTE

AMERICAN BREAKFAST 700
Glass of Juice, Cereals, Eggs (Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled, Omelette) Served with Ham,

Bacon, Sausages & Bread of Your Choice (White / Brown)

GRILLED (BACON) 550
Served with Hash Brown and Sweet Pepper Salad

GRILLED (CHICKEN SAUSAGES / HAM) 350/390
Served with Hash Brown and Sweet Pepper Salad

CHOICE OF STUFFED PARATHA 360
Aloo / Gobhi / Onion / Mix Paratha Served with Plain Curd & Pickle

PURIBHA]I ‘ 350
Golden Fried Flat Indian Bread Served with Semi Dry Potato Curry and Pickle

CUT FRUITS 300
Bowl of Mixed Seasonal Cut Fruits

POHA 290
Flattened Rice Tossed with Onion, Chillies, Lime & Curry Leaves

UPMA 290
A Thick Porridge Preparation from Dry Roasted Semolina Flavoured with

Curry Leaves & Mustard Seeds

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST 270
Punjabi Style Baked Beans Served on a Bed of Jumbo Bread

CHOICE OF EGGS 250
Poached / Scrambled / Masala or Plain Omelette / Fried Served with Bread of Your Choice,

Hash Brown and Cheese Tomato

BOILED EGG 130
CAKE SLICES (3PCS) 150
Vanilla / Lemon / Banana/ Dry Fruit

MUFFIN (2PCYS) 100
Vanilla / Carrot / Banana/ Chocolate

CROSSIANT (1PCS) 100/150
Plain / Chicken

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions




[e] BREAKFAST MENU A LA CARTE

CAESAR SALAD 230/290
Vegetable / Chicken

HORIATIKI SALAD 240
Olive, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Bell Peppers and Feta Cheese Salad in Lemon Oregano Vinaigrette
FRENCH TOAST 230
Vanilla / Cinnamon

CHOICE OF HOT CEREALS 300
Oats / Porridge

CHOICE OF COLD CEREALS 280
Wheat Flakes / Corn Flakes / Choco Flakes / Muesli Served with Your Choice of Hot or Cold Milk

ICE CREAM MILK SHAKES 230
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mango / Butter Scotch

BANANA MILK SHAKE 230
HOT MILK 220
Bournvita / Horlicks / Chocolate

MILK (COLD /HOT) 150/190
LASSI 180
Plain / Sweet / Salted / Jeera / Masala

FRESH FRUIT JUICE (SEASONAL) 200/250
Watermelon / Orange

CANNED JUICES 150
Orange / Mango / Guava / Apple / Pineapple / Mix Fruit / Cranberry / Litchi

TEA / COFFEE 90/130
WATER BOTTLE 48
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE 60

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

[el[s] CHOICE OF SOUPS

LEMON CORIANDER (VEG / NON-VEG)
CREAM OF (TOMATO / MUSHROOM)
CREAM OF CHICKEN

[e][e] PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA
Topped with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Basil

EXOTIC VEGETABLES PIZZA
Sweet Peppers, Broccoli, Grilled Onion, Mushrooms & Parsley

PANEER TIKKA & BELL PEPPERS PIZZA
Tandoori Pancer Tikka & Bell Peppers

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
Tandoori Chicken Tikka, Onion, Tomato & Fresh Coriander Leaves

[e][e] PASTA

PASTA ARRABBIATA
Pasta Tossed in a Spicy Sauce Made from Tomatoes, Garlic, Onion,

Olive Oil, Basil & Red Chilli Flakes
PASTA PRIMAVERA

Vegetables, Parmesan Cheese, Served in White Sauce

PASTA IN PESTO SAUCE

Traditional Italian Sauce made with Fresh Basil Leaves, Pine Nuts, Garlic,
Salt, Parmesan Cheese and Olive Oil

SPAGHETTI AGLIO, OLIO, PEPERONCINO WITH SALAMI
Italian Spaghetti Pasta with Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Red Chilli Flakes and Salami

PENNE AMATRICIANA

Tomato Sauce Based Pasta with Chicken Morsels, Mushrooms, Black Olives & Parmesan Cheese

PESTO PASTA WITH CHICKEN

Traditional Iralian Sauce made with Fresh Basil Leaves, Pine Nuts, Garlic,

Salt, Parmesan Cheese and Olive Oil with Chicken

ADD ON TOPPING WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA
Olives 45 / Sundried Tomatoes 50 / Vegetables 60 / Cheese 70 / Chicken 90

160/200
185/200
210

330

380

400

450

350

390

400

460

480

490

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions



[e][e] SANDWICHES & BURGERS

VEG BURGER

With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Homemade Vegetables Patty

GRILLED VEGETABLE & CHEESE SANDWICH
Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad

VEGETABLE CLUB SANDWICH

Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Cheese Slice, Iceberg Lettuce and Coleslaw

CHICKEN BURGER

With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Homemade Chicken Patty

GRILLED CHICKEN & CHEESE SANDWICH

Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
Ham & Cheese Stuffed Grilled Sandwich

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken Ham, Fried Egg, Chicken, Iceberg Lettuce, Cheese Slice and Onion

[e] VEGETARIAN STARTERS

BRUSCHETTA (TOMATO / MUSHROOM)
Slices of Bread Topped with Tomato Dices, Basil Leaves, Sliced Garlic & Olive Oil /
Thyme & Garlic Infused Mushrooms

FRENCH FRIES
Finger Shaped Deep Fried Potato Chips

SAUTE VEGETABLES / STEAMED VEGETABLES
Black Pepper, Garlic & Butter Flavoured Pan Sauteed Assorted Vegetables

CHAR GRILLED MUSHROOM

Button Mushroom & Diced Potatoes Seasoned with Garlic, Parsley,
Olive Oil & Lemon Oregano Dressing

ASSORTED FRITTERS (PAKORA)
Deep Fried Mixed Vegetables Coated with Gram Flour Served with Tomato Sauce

CORN MANCHURIAN
Sweet Corn Kernels Tossed with Onion, Garlic, Black Pepper & Soy Sauce

COTTAGE CHEESE FINGERS

Crumb Fried Cottage Cheese Fingers with Homemade Tomato Salsa

PANEER FRITTERS (PAKORA)
Deep Fried Cottage Cheese Coated with Gram Flour Served with Tomato Sauce

225

280

300

290

350

370

370

210/260

220

350

350

350

380

430

450

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

[e] NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

HOT GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS
Batter Fried Chicken Wings Tossed in Hot Chilli Garlic Sauce

CHICKEN IN BLACK PEPPER DRY
Shredded Chicken Tossed with Onion, Sweet Peppers & Peppercorn

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO PARMESAN
Tender Juicy & Flavorful Pan Grilled Chicken Topped with Basil, Parmesan Cheese,
Baked in Homemade Pesto Sauce

FISH FINGERS
Deep Fried Bread Crumb Coated Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce

OAT CRUMB FISH FINGERS
Deep Fried Oat Coated Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce

FISH 'N' CHIPS
Fresh Crumb Coated Fish Served with Tartar Sauce & Finger Chips

GRILLED PERI PERI FISH
Spicy Grilled Fish Marinated in Peri Peri Paste Served with Sumac Salad

EIE MAIN COURSE (VEG./ NON-VEG.)

CHEESE SHASHLIK ON ONION RICE WITH B.B.Q. SAUCE
Cottage Cheese Skewers with Tangy Tomato Salsa

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH MUSTARD SAUCE
Cheese & Bell Peppers Stuffed Chicken Breast with Saute Vegetables,
Mash Potatoes & Grainy Mustard Sauce

GRILLED FISH
Herbs Marinated Grilled Fish Fillet Served with Mash Potatoes,
Saute Vegetables & Parsley Lemon Butter

GARLIC BREAD (W/O CHEESE / WITH CHEESE)
Broiled Slices of Bread Topped with Herb Garlic Butter / Cheese,
Oregano, Parsley & Chilli Flakes

490

530

600

630

640

650

650

390

590

690

100/140

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions



[e][e] SALADS

KACHUMBER SALAD
Chopped Tomato, Onion, Cucumber & Carrot Seasoned with Salt, Chilli & Blackpepper

HORIATIKI SALAD

Sweet Peppers, Onion, Cucumber, Tomato & Feta with Oregano Vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD
Vegetable / Chicken

SMOKED SALAD
Paneer Tikka / Chicken Tikka with Onion, Tomato & Cilantro

[e][e] DESSERTS

ICE CREAM
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango)

ICE CREAM
(Butter Scotch / Tutti Frutti / Chocolate)

PAANWALI KULFI

Betel Infused Traditional Indian Ice Cream

HOME MADE ICE CREAM
Apricot / Fig

WALNUT BROWNIE
Walnut Filled Baked Chocolate Dessert With a Scoop of
Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

180

240

230/290

240/290

130

160

165

190

250

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

[e] BEVERAGES

COLD COFFEE

Without Ice Cream or With Ice Cream

ICE CREAM MILK SHAKES
Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Mango / Butter Scotch

BANANA MILK SHAKE

HOT MILK
Bournvita / Horlicks / Chocolate

MILK (COLD / HOT)

LASSI (BUTTER MILK)
Plain / Sweet / Salted / Jeera / Masala

FRESH FRUIT JUICES (SEASONAL)

Watermelon / Orange

CHOICE OF CANNED JUICES
Orange / Mango / Guava / Apple / Pineapple / Mix Fruit / Cranberry / Litchi

CAFE LATTE (CARAMEL / HAZELNUT)
Light Milk Coffee

IRISH COFFEE
Enjoy the Taste of Irish Whisky without Alcohol

CAFE MOCHA
Milk Coffee with Chocolate Sauce

COFFEE ON THE ROCKS
New Way of Enjoying the Coffee with Melting Ices

CAPPUCCINO
Classic Italian Coffee

ESPRESSO
Italian Classic Strong & Black Coffee

BLACK COFFEE

TEA / COFFEE
Readymade / Masala / Lemon / Green

RED BULL
TONIC WATER

FRESH LIME (WATER / SODA)
AERATED BEVERAGES
WATER BOTTLE

SODA BOTTLE

MINERAL WATER BOTTLE

220/260

230

230
220

150/190
180

200/250

150

160

150

150

140

140

125

110
90/130

220

170
100/130
100

48

48

60

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions



MID NIGHT MENU
(11.30 pm - 06.00 am)

[e] BEVERAGES

COLD COFFEE

Weithout Ice Cream or With Ice Cream

ICE CREAM MILK SHAKES
Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Mango / Butter Scotch

BANANA MILK SHAKE

[e][e] SANDWICHES & BURGERS

VEG BURGER

With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Homemade Vegetables Patty

GRILLED VEGETABLE & CHEESE SANDWICH

Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad

CHICKEN BURGER

With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Homemade Chicken Patty

GRILLED CHICKEN & CHEESE SANDWICH

Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad

[e] VEG MAIN COURSE

JEERA ALOO
Potato Tampered with Chilli, Cumin Seeds & Garnished with Fresh Coriander

SUBZ PUNCH
Mixed Vegetables in Tomato Onion Gravy

DAL TADKA
Arhar Dal Tempered with Cumin Seeds, Garlic, Whole Red Chillies & Asafoctida

DAL MAKHANI
The Traditional Renowned Lentil Delicacy

KADHAI PANEER
North Indian Style Cottage Cheese Cooked with Crushed Coriander Seeds,
Red Chillies Onion & Capsicum

PANEER MAKHANWALA

Cottage Cheese Cooked in Aromatic Butter Tomato Gravy

[e] NON-VEG MAIN COURSE
MURGH MAKHANWALA (WITH BONE / BONELESS)

Tandoori Chicken Cooked in Aromatic Butter Tomato Gravy

240/280

250

250

240

300

310

370

320

370

895

450

490

510

620/690

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

MID NIGHT MENU
(11.30 pm - 06.00 am)

MURGH LABABDAR

Chicken Tikka Simmered in a Combination of Three Gravies (Chop Masala, Tomato & White)

Finished with Butter & Cream

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
Mutton Curry Cooked with Kashmiri Red Chillies & Spices

[e] RICE

STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE
JEERA MATAR RICE

Cumin Infused Basmati Rice with Green Peas

MIX VEG PULAO

Kewra Scented Basmati Rice Cooked with Assorted Vegetables, Nuts, Fruits, Finished with

Brown Onion & Fresh Cilantro
[e] RAITA/SALAD
PLAIN CURD

RAITA
Mix Veg/Pineapples/Boondi/Aloo & Mint

GREEN SALAD
Assortment of Garden Fresh Vegetables with Lemon Wedge & Green Chilli

ALOO CHANA PAPDI CHAAT
Potato, Chickpea & Crispy Fried Dough Wafers in Saunth & Mint Chutney

[e] BREAD

TAWA ROTI

[l DESSERTS

ICE CREAM
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango)

ICE CREAM
(Butter Scotch / Tutti Frutti / Chocolate)

DUET OF GULAB JAMUN WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

Hot Gulab Jamun with Vanilla Ice Cream

PAANWALI KULFI

Betel Infused Traditional Indian Ice Cream

HOME MADE ICE CREAM
Apricot / Fig

660

760

245
270
300

330

185
230

190

250

60

140

170

170

175

200

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions



