

www.hotelcama.com (f) Conversations24x7 (a) conversations24.7

● Vegetarian ♥ Good for γου ● Non Vegetarian ♀ Contains Alcohol

*Taxes conditions and health suggestions.

Government taxes as applicable. I Prices mentioned are exclusive of taxes

I Please inform the server if you are allergic to any ingredients.





■ BREAKFAST MENU A LA CARTE

AMERICAN BREAKFAST Glass of Juice, Cereals, Eggs (Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled, Omelette) Served with Ham, Bacon, Sausages & Bread of Your Choice (White / Brown)	700
GRILLED (BACON) Served with Hash Brown and Sweet Pepper Salad	550
GRILLED (CHICKEN SAUSAGES / HAM) Served with Hash Brown and Sweet Pepper Salad	350/390
CHOICE OF STUFFED PARATHA Aloo / Gobhi / Onion / Mix Paratha Served with Plain Curd & Pickle	360
PURI BHAJI Golden Fried Flat Indian Bread Served with Semi Dry Potato Curry and Pickle	350
CUT FRUITS Bowl of Mixed Seasonal Cut Fruits	300
POHA Flattened Rice Tossed with Onion, Chillies, Lime & Curry Leaves	290
UPMA A Thick Porridge Preparation from Dry Roasted Semolina Flavoured with Curry Leaves & Mustard Seeds	290
BAKED BEANS ON TOAST Punjabi Style Baked Beans Served on a Bed of Jumbo Bread	270
CHOICE OF EGGS Poached / Scrambled / Masala or Plain Omelette / Fried Served with Bread of Your Choice, Hash Brown and Cheese Tomato	250
BOILED EGG	130
CAKE SLICES (3PCS) Vanilla / Lemon / Banana/ Dry Fruit	150
MUFFIN (2PCS) Vanilla / Carrot / Banana/ Chocolate	100
CROSSIANT (1PCS) Plain / Chicken	100/150

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

BREAKFAST MENU A LA CARTE

CAESAR SALAD Vegetable / Chicken	230/290
HORIATIKI SALAD Olive, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Bell Peppers and Feta Cheese Salad in Lemon Oregano Vinaigret	240
FRENCH TOAST Vanilla / Cinnamon	230
CHOICE OF HOT CEREALS Oats / Porridge	300
CHOICE OF COLD CEREALS Wheat Flakes / Corn Flakes / Choco Flakes / Muesli Served with Your Choice of Hot or Cold Milk	280
ICE CREAM MILK SHAKES Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mango / Butter Scotch	230
BANANA MILK SHAKE	230
HOT MILK Bournvita / Horlicks / Chocolate	220
MILK (COLD / HOT)	150/190
LASSI Plain / Sweet / Salted / Jeera / Masala	180
FRESH FRUIT JUICE (SEASONAL) Watermelon / Orange	200/250
CANNED JUICES Orange / Mango / Guava / Apple / Pineapple / Mix Fruit / Cranberry / Litchi	150
TEA / COFFEE	90/130
WATER BOTTLE	48
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE	60

CHOICE OF SOUPS

	LEMON CORIANDER (VEG / NON-VEG)	160/200
	CREAM OF (TOMATO / MUSHROOM)	185/200
	CREAM OF CHICKEN	210
	• • PIZZA	
	MARGHERITA PIZZA	330
	Topped with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Basil	
	EXOTIC VEGETABLES PIZZA Sweet Peppers, Broccoli, Grilled Onion, Mushrooms & Parsley	380
	PANEER TIKKA & BELL PEPPERS PIZZA	400
	Tandoori Paneer Tikka & Bell Peppers	
	CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	450
	Tandoori Chicken Tikka, Onion, Tomato & Fresh Coriander Leaves	
	■ PASTA	
	PASTA ARRABBIATA	350
	Pasta Tossed in a Spicy Sauce Made from Tomatoes, Garlic, Onion, Olive Oil, Basil & Red Chilli Flakes	
,	PASTA PRIMAVERA	390
	Vegetables, Parmesan Cheese, Served in White Sauce	
	PASTA IN PESTO SAUCE	400
	Traditional Italian Sauce made with Fresh Basil Leaves, Pine Nuts, Garlic, Salt, Parmesan Cheese and Olive Oil	
	SPAGHETTI AGLIO, OLIO, PEPERONCINO WITH SALAMI	460
	Italian Spaghetti Pasta with Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Red Chilli Flakes and Salami	/00
	PENNE AMATRICIANA Tomato Sauce Based Pasta with Chicken Morsels, Mushrooms, Black Olives & Parmesan Cheese	480
)	PESTO PASTA WITH CHICKEN	490
	Traditional Italian Sauce made with Fresh Basil Leaves, Pine Nuts, Garlic, Salt. Parmesan Cheese and Olive Oil with Chicken	
	ADD ON TOPPING WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA	

ADD ON TOPPING WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA

Olives 45 / Sundried Tomatoes 50 / Vegetables 60 / Cheese 70 / Chicken 90

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

VEG BURGER With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Homemade Vegetables Patty	225
GRILLED VEGETABLE & CHEESE SANDWICH Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad	280
VEGETABLE CLUB SANDWICH Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Cheese Slice, Iceberg Lettuce and Coleslaw	300
CHICKEN BURGER With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Homemade Chicken Patty	290
GRILLED CHICKEN & CHEESE SANDWICH Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad	350
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH Ham & Cheese Stuffed Grilled Sandwich	370
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH Chicken Ham, Fried Egg, Chicken, Iceberg Lettuce, Cheese Slice and Onion	370

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

BRUSCHETTA (TOMATO / MUSHROOM) Slices of Bread Topped with Tomato Dices, Basil Leaves, Sliced Garlic & Olive Oil / Thyme & Garlic Infused Mushrooms	210/260
FRENCH FRIES Finger Shaped Deep Fried Potato Chips	220
SAUTE VEGETABLES / STEAMED VEGETABLES Black Pepper, Garlic & Butter Flavoured Pan Sauteed Assorted Vegetables	350
CHAR GRILLED MUSHROOM Button Mushroom & Diced Potatoes Seasoned with Garlic, Parsley, Olive Oil & Lemon Oregano Dressing	350
ASSORTED FRITTERS (PAKORA) Deep Fried Mixed Vegetables Coated with Gram Flour Served with Tomato Sauce	350
CORN MANCHURIAN Sweet Corn Kernels Tossed with Onion, Garlic, Black Pepper & Soy Sauce	380
COTTAGE CHEESE FINGERS Crumb Fried Cottage Cheese Fingers with Homemade Tomato Salsa	430
PANEER FRITTERS (PAKORA) Deep Fried Cottage Cheese Coated with Gram Flour Served with Tomato Sauce	450

NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

VIOTE CARLAGE CANCELLANDALICE	100
HOT GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS	490
Batter Fried Chicken Wings Tossed in Hot Chilli Garlic Sauce	
CHICKEN IN BLACK PEPPER DRY	530
Shredded Chicken Tossed with Onion, Sweet Peppers & Peppercorn	
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO PARMESAN	600
Tender Juicy & Flavorful Pan Grilled Chicken Topped with Basil, Parmesan Cheese,	
Baked in Homemade Pesto Sauce	
FISH FINGERS	630
Deep Fried Bread Crumb Coated Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce	
OAT CRUMB FISH FINGERS	640
Deep Fried Oat Coated Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce	
FISH 'N' CHIPS	650
Fresh Crumb Coated Fish Served with Tartar Sauce & Finger Chips	
GRILLED PERI PERI FISH	650
Spicy Grilled Fish Marinated in Peri Peri Paste Served with Sumac Salad	

MAIN COURSE (VEG. / NON-VEG.)

CHEESE SHASHLIK ON ONION RICE WITH B.B.Q. SAUCE Cottage Cheese Skewers with Tangy Tomato Salsa	390
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH MUSTARD SAUCE Cheese & Bell Peppers Stuffed Chicken Breast with Saute Vegetables, Mash Potatoes & Grainy Mustard Sauce	590
GRILLED FISH Herbs Marinated Grilled Fish Fillet Served with Mash Potatoes, Saute Vegetables & Parsley Lemon Butter	690
GARLIC BREAD (W/O CHEESE / WITH CHEESE) Broiled Slices of Bread Topped with Herb Garlic Butter / Cheese, Oregano, Parsley & Chilli Flakes	100/140

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

• SALADS

KACHUMBER SALAD Chopped Tomato, Onion, Cucumber & Carrot Seasoned with Salt, Chilli & Blackpepper	180
HORIATIKI SALAD Sweet Peppers, Onion, Cucumber, Tomato & Feta with Oregano Vinaigrette	240
CAESAR SALAD Vegetable / Chicken	230/290
SMOKED SALAD Paneer Tikka / Chicken Tikka with Onion, Tomato & Cilantro	240/290

• DESSERTS

ICE CREAM	130
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango)	
ICE CREAM	160
(Butter Scotch / Tutti Frutti / Chocolate)	
PAANWALI KULFI	165
Betel Infused Traditional Indian Ice Cream	
HOME MADE ICE CREAM	190
Apricot / Fig	
WALNUT BROWNIE	250
Walnut Filled Baked Chocolate Dessert With a Scoop of	
Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce	

* Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

BEVERAGES

COLD COFFEE	220/260
Without Ice Cream or With Ice Cream	
ICE CREAM MILK SHAKES Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Mango / Butter Scotch	230
BANANA MILK SHAKE	230
	220
HOT MILK Bournvita / Horlicks / Chocolate	220
MILK (COLD / HOT)	150/190
LASSI (BUTTER MILK) Plain / Sweet / Salted / Jeera / Masala	180
FRESH FRUIT JUICES (SEASONAL) Watermelon / Orange	200/250
CHOICE OF CANNED JUICES Orange / Mango / Guava / Apple / Pineapple / Mix Fruit / Cranberry / Litchi	150
CAFE LATTE (CARAMEL / HAZELNUT) Light Milk Coffee	160
IRISH COFFEE Enjoy the Taste of Irish Whisky without Alcohol	150
CAFE MOCHA Milk Coffee with Chocolate Sauce	150
COFFEE ON THE ROCKS New Way of Enjoying the Coffee with Melting Ices	140
CAPPUCCINO Classic Italian Coffee	140
ESPRESSO Italian Classic Strong & Black Coffee	125
BLACK COFFEE	110
TEA / COFFEE Readymade / Masala / Lemon / Green	90/130
RED BULL	220
TONIC WATER	170
FRESH LIME (WATER / SODA)	100/130
AERATED BEVERAGES	100
WATER BOTTLE	48
SODA BOTTLE	48
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE	60

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

MID NIGHT MENU

(11.30 pm - 06.00 am)

BEVERAGES

COLD COFFEE Without Ice Cream or With Ice Cream	240/280
ICE CREAM MILK SHAKES Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Mango / Butter Scotch	250
BANANA MILK SHAKE	250
SANDWICHES & BURGERS	
VEG BURGER With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Homemade Vegetables Patty	240
GRILLED VEGETABLE & CHEESE SANDWICH Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad	300
CHICKEN BURGER With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Homemade Chicken Patty	310
GRILLED CHICKEN & CHEESE SANDWICH Served with French Fries and Sumac Salad	370
VEG MAIN COURSE	
JEERA ALOO Potato Tampered with Chilli, Cumin Seeds & Garnished with Fresh Coriander	320
SUBZ PUNCH Mixed Vegetables in Tomato Onion Gravy	370
DAL TADKA Arhar Dal Tempered with Cumin Seeds, Garlic, Whole Red Chillies & Asafoetida	395
DAL MAKHANI The Traditional Renowned Lentil Delicacy	450
KADHAI PANEER North Indian Style Cottage Cheese Cooked with Crushed Coriander Seeds, Red Chillies Onion & Capsicum	490
PANEER MAKHANWALA Cottage Cheese Cooked in Aromatic Butter Tomato Gravy	510
NON-VEG MAIN COURSE	
MURGH MAKHANWALA (WITH BONE / BONELESS) Tandoori Chicken Cooked in Aromatic Butter Tomato Gravy	620/690

(11.30 pm - 06.00 am)

MURGH LABABDAR Chicken Tikka Simmered in a Combination of Three Gravies (Chop Masala, Tomato & White) Finished with Butter & Cream	660
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH Mutton Curry Cooked with Kashmiri Red Chillies & Spices	760
• RICE	
STEAMED RICE	245
JEERA RICE	270
JEERA MATAR RICE Cumin Infused Basmati Rice with Green Peas	300
MIX VEG PULAO Kewra Scented Basmati Rice Cooked with Assorted Vegetables, Nuts, Fruits, Finished with Brown Onion & Fresh Cilantro	330
RAITA/SALAD	
PLAIN CURD	185
RAITA Mix Veg/Pineapples/Boondi/Aloo & Mint	230
GREEN SALAD Assortment of Garden Fresh Vegetables with Lemon Wedge & Green Chilli	190
ALOO CHANA PAPDI CHAAT Potato, Chickpea & Crispy Fried Dough Wafers in Saunth & Mint Chutney	250
■ BREAD	
TAWA ROTI	60
DESSERTS	
ICE CREAM (Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango)	140
ICE CREAM (Butter Scotch / Tutti Frutti / Chocolate)	170
DUET OF GULAB JAMUN WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM Hot Gulab Jamun with Vanilla Ice Cream	170
PAANWALI KULFI Betel Infused Traditional Indian Ice Cream	175
HOME MADE ICE CREAM Apricot / Fig	200

MID NIGHT MENU

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions

^{*} Please refer to our last page for mandatory taxes conditions and health suggestions